Bags and travel / Laptop bags / Laptop backpacks

Swiss Peak laptop backpack with UV-C steriliser
pocket

SKU: TP1P762.551
Categorie: Bags and travel
Disponibilitate: In stoc (653)

This unique Swiss Peak laptop backpack with UV-C sterilising pocket features a minimalistic
design and has an integrated UV-C sterilising external front pocket, killing up to 99,9% of the
bacteria on items placed inside the pouch. Perfect for sanitising your keys and phone for
example while on the go in 3 minutes. The three UV-C LED lights inside are non-toxic and
mercury free. The design will also ensure that the UV-C LED light will switch off automatically
when the sterilising pocket is opened via the zipper so the user will not be exposed to the UV-C
light. The backpack has a laptop compartment in the main pocket which fits a 15.6 inch laptop,
2 open pockets and 2 pen loops. Mesh padded back and straps for comfort. Including a micro
USB cable which you can use to connect your powerbank with to charge the UV-C pouch.
Exterior 600D and 900D PU coated polyester. Interiour 210D polyester. Compliant with
EN62471. PVC free.

General information
Brand

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

Color

_Color_Hex

Item Height CM

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions
Product Life Cycle

Material

Countries of Origin

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Variable Data Printing

Variations

Attribute

#303328 [

SKU
TP1P762.551

6.07 KG

Swiss Peak

Black

30,5

13
30,5x13x45cm
620

8

150

120

6

150 x 120 mm
Screen transfer
item front down
black

#3D332B

45

45,5

35

11,5
45,5x35x11,5cm
Current

Polyester

CHN

646,7

56

39

49

56 x 39 x 49 cm
52

6

Digital Transfer OS, Screen Transfer OS
Screen Transfer OS

true

Stock
653



