## Swiss Peak laptop backpack with UV-C steriliser pocket

SKU: TP1P762.551 Categorie: Bags and travel Disponibilitate: În stoc (653)

This unique Swiss Peak laptop backpack with UV-C sterilising pocket features a minimalistic design and has an integrated UV-C sterilising external front pocket, killing up to 99,9% of the bacteria on items placed inside the pouch. Perfect for sanitising your keys and phone for example while on the go in 3 minutes. The three UV-C LED lights inside are non-toxic and mercury free. The design will also ensure that the UV-C LED light will switch off automatically when the sterilising pocket is opened via the zipper so the user will not be exposed to the UV-C light. The backpack has a laptop compartment in the main pocket which fits a 15.6 inch laptop, 2 open pockets and 2 pen loops. Mesh padded back and straps for comfort. Including a micro USB cable which you can use to connect your powerbank with to charge the UV-C pouch. Exterior 600D and 900D PU coated polyester. Interiour 210D polyester. Compliant with EN62471. PVC free.



General information		
Brand	Swiss Peak	
PMS main colour	Black	
Item Length CM	30,5	
Item Width CM	13	
Item Dimensions	30,5 x 13 x 45 cm	
Item Weight Net Gr	620	
Outer Carton Qty	8	
Max Print Width Default MM	150	
Max Print Height Default MM	120	
Max Colors Default	6	
Max Print Area Default	150 x 120 mm	
Print Technique Default	Screen transfer	
Print Position Default	item front down	
Color	black	
_Color_Hex	#3D332B	
Item Height CM	45	
Item Box Length CM	45,5	
Item Box Width CM	35	
Item Box Height CM	11,5	
Item Box Dimensions	45,5 x 35 x 11,5 cm	
Product Life Cycle	Current	
Material	Polyester	
Countries of Origin	CHN	
Item Weight Gross Gr	646,7	
Outer Carton Length CM	56	
Outer Carton Width CM	39	
Outer Carton Height CM	49	
Outer Carton Dimensions	56 x 39 x 49 cm	
	5,2	
Outer Carton Weight Net KG		
Outer Carton Weight Net KG Outer Carton Weight Gross KG	6	
-	6 Digital Transfer OS, Screen Transfer OS	
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG		

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#3D332B	TP1P762.551	653